
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

dep.5. Exam Schedule

Thu, 16 Feb 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  M15-117  Glebov V.B.
Sat, 25 Feb 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  M15-117
Mon, 06 Mar 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-105, M15-118  Glebov V.B.
Tue, 25 Apr 09:20 — 11:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S12-105  Ternovyh M.Y.
Tue, 25 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S12-107  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Thu, 27 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-103
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S12-106  Ternovyh M.Y.
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-103
Mon, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Scientific Research  M16-102  Glebov V.B.
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Educational Practice (Research Work)  M16-160  Fedoseev V.N.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Power Plants (Npps);

Safety and Efficiency of Npps  S13-106  Savander V.I., Geraskin N.I., Volkov Y.N.
Mon, 26 Jun 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-S83  Savander V.I.


